Height — 5'5”
Weight — 110

Hair Color — Brown, long
Eye Color — Green

FILM

Movers Ultimate

Unsinkable

Careful Not to Cry *

CarousHELL

Career Opportunitites in Organized Crime **

Force to Fear

* Premiered at Toronto International Film Festival (TIFF) 2017

Sé Marie

Susan

Steerage Mother
Monica Wesley
Laurie

Natalie

Sarah

#*%* Premiered and featured at South by Southwest Film Festival (SXSW) 2016

#% Winner; Genreblast 2020 Forever Award, Genreblast 2020 Best Ensemble Cast, Crimson Screen Film Festival 2021 Jury Award, Official Selection: Indie Horror Film Festival 2021,
Pittsburgh Independent Film Festival 2021, Fright Night Film Festival 2020

COMMERCIAL
Pennsylvania Lottery: Mud Games
Tide

Fortifx

Nissan (National Campaign with Joey King)
Campho-Phenique

Virginia Lottery (Radio & GSTV)
Accenture Interactive

The Art Institutes

B&L Properties

Mike’s Hard Lemonade

WEB SERIES
A Very Covid Christmas*

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Voice Talent

Lead

Lead

Lead

Yoga Woman & Line Dancer

Molly Jones (Lead)

* 3x winner 2021 Telly Awards: Best Remote Production (Online), S¢ Maric won for: Co-Director, Producer, Actor

SHORT FILM
Grandpa and Shorty
SCP Cadet School
Scopophobia
Artificial Existence
Significant Other *
Unfinished Business
The Sapphire Diaries **
Autumn’s Room ***
Crying Wolf

Honovi

Cryptids

Prey

Agent Anonymous

Theresa AndrowsKki
Libby Mathis
Sarah

Evelyn

Patricia

Kyra
Sapphire/Saphra
Autumn

Ada

Stacey

Leah

Arlene Havens
Agent Parker

Ben Rood, dir.

PMI Films

Petersen Productions
Silver Spotlight Films
Akibimi Productions
Silver Springs Films

Animal, Inc.

Shutterstock Studios
Digital Blueprint Marketing
TBWA\Worldwide

Orange Astronaut

BMA Agency

Animal, Inc.

Skinny Tie Media
Awakened Films

Archrival

AS/IF

White Ball Productions
Dark Math Productions
Dark Math Productions
John D. Marshall, dir.
Cut-N-Run Studios
Vision K Productions
Atmost Visuals

Dad’'s Hands Productions
Claire Collison, dir.

Dirk Copland Flims
Nevermore Production Films
Nathaniel Raiche, dir.
Erik Yeckley, dir.

Union: SAG-AFTRA
Heyman Talent Agency

2021
2018
2016
2015
2014
2018

2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

2020

2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2013

* Official Selection: SBE’s 10th Annual Hamilton (New York) International Film Festival 2018, Snake Alley Festival of Film 2018, Pittsburgh Independent Film Festival 2018, Los Angeles

CineFest 2018, Carnegie Screenwriters Script and Screen Festival 2018, Great Lakes International Film' Festival 2018

*##* (Official Selection: Great Lakes International Film Festival 2018, The Zone International Sci-Fan Film Festival 2018, Cleveland International Film Festival 2018, Hol
Movie Awards 2018, Toronto International Fantasy Film Festival 2018

#%% Official Selection: Poe Film Festival 2017, Best Technical Merit Award Winner: Poe Film Festival 2017

TELEVISION

Pittsburgh Power Football
Pittsburgh Steelers Training Camp

STUNTS

Southpaw
Those Who Kill

TRAINING

The Markland Studio — 2020-present

Lesly Kahn & Co. — 2020

Aimée DeShayes — 2019-2020

Billy O'Leary — 2019

Auditioning Workshop, Kathy Wickline Casting — 2015
Private Coaching, Chambers Stevens — 2010-2013

B.A. in Film Production & Acting, Allegheny College — 2011

On-Air Talent
Reporter

Rachel McAdams Stunt Double

Vinessa Shaw Stunt Double

SPECIAL SKILLS

ESPN, NFL Network, The CW

NFL Network

The Weinstein Company
A&E

lywood Arts &

2011-2012
2011-2013

2014
2013

Archery, ATV/dirtbike, Ballroom dance, Cheerleading, Equestrian (bareback, English, Western, jumping), Extreme
kickboxing, German longsword, Handgun/automatic weapons training, Motorcycle (licensed), Rifle training, Rock
climbing, Scuba diving (certified), Skiing, Sky diving (certified), Stage combat, Swimming, Target shooting, Yoga



