# Sé Marie

Union: SAG-AFTRA Heyman Talent Agency

### **FILM**

Movers Ultimate	Susan	Ben Rood, dir.	2021
Unsinkable	Steerage Mother	PMI Films	2018
Careful Not to Cry *	Monica Wesley	Petersen Productions	2016
CarousHELL	Laurie	Silver Spotlight Films	2015
Career Opportunitites in Organized Crime **	Natalie	Akibimi Productions	2014
Force to Fear ***	Sarah	Silver Springs Films	2018

<sup>\*</sup> Premiered at Toronto International Film Festival (TIFF) 2017

## **COMMERCIAL**

Pennsylvania Lottery: Mud Games	Lead	Animal, Inc.	2021
Tide	Lead	Shutterstock Studios	2021
Fortifx	Lead	Digital Blueprint Marketing	2021
Nissan (National Campaign with Joey King)	Lead	TBWA\Worldwide	2019
Campho-Phenique	Lead	Orange Astronaut	2019
Virginia Lottery (Radio & GSTV)	Voice Talent	BMA Agency	2018
Accenture Interactive	Lead	Animal, Inc.	2017
The Art Institutes	Lead	Skinny Tie Media	2016
B&L Properties	Lead	Awakened Films	2015
Mike's Hard Lemonade	Yoga Woman & Line Dancer	Archrival	2014

## **WEB SERIES**

A Very Covid Christmas\* Molly Jones (Lead) AS/IF 2020

#### **SHORT FILM**

<u> </u>			
Grandpa and Shorty	Theresa Androwski	White Ball Productions	2021
SCP Cadet School	Libby Mathis	Dark Math Productions	2020
Scopophobia	Sarah	Dark Math Productions	2019
Artificial Existence	Evelyn	John D. Marshall, dir.	2019
Significant Other *	Patricia	Cut-N-Run Studios	2018
Unfinished Business	Kyra	Vision K Productions	2017
The Sapphire Diaries **	Sapphire/Saphra	Atmost Visuals	2017
Autumn's Room ***	Autumn	Dad's Hands Productions	2017
Crying Wolf	Ada	Claire Collison, dir.	2016
Honovi	Stacey	Dirk Copland FIlms	2016
Cryptids	Leah	Nevermore Production Films	2016
Prey	Arlene Havens	Nathaniel Raiche, dir.	2015
Agent Anonymous	Agent Parker	Erik Yeckley, dir.	2013

<sup>\*</sup> Official Selection: SBE's 10th Annual Hamilton (New York) International Film Festival 2018, Snake Alley Festival of Film 2018, Pittsburgh Independent Film Festival 2018, Los Angeles CineFest 2018, Carnegie Screenwriters Script and Screen Festival 2018, Great Lakes International Film Festival 2018

#### **TELEVISION**

Pittsburgh Power Football	On-Air Talent	ESPN, NFL Network, The CW	2011-2012
Pittsburgh Steelers Training Camp	Reporter	NFL Network	2011-2013

## **STUNTS**

Southpaw Rachel McAdams Stunt Double The Weinstein Company 2014
Those Who Kill Vinessa Shaw Stunt Double A&E 2013

#### **TRAINING**

The Markland Studio — 2020-present
Lesly Kahn & Co. — 2020
Aimée DeShayes — 2019-2020
Billy O'Leary — 2019
Auditioning Workshop, Kathy Wickline Casting — 2015
Private Coaching, Chambers Stevens — 2010-2013
B.A. in Film Production & Acting, Allegheny College — 2011

#### SPECIAL SKILLS

Archery, ATV/dirtbike, Ballroom dance, Cheerleading, Equestrian (bareback, English, Western, jumping), Extreme kickboxing, German longsword, Handgun/automatic weapons training, Motorcycle (licensed), Rifle training, Rock climbing, Scuba diving (certified), Skiing, Sky diving (certified), Stage combat, Swimming, Target shooting, Yoga

<sup>\*\*</sup> Premiered and featured at South by Southwest Film Festival (SXSW) 2016

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Winner: Genreblast 2020 Forever Award, Genreblast 2020 Best Ensemble Cast, Crimson Screen Film Festival 2021 Jury Award, Official Selection: Indie Horror Film Festival 2021, Pittsburgh Independent Film Festival 2021, Fright Night Film Festival 2020

<sup>\* 3</sup>x winner 2021 Telly Awards: Best Remote Production (Online), Sé Marie won for: Co-Director, Producer, Actor

<sup>\*\*</sup> Official Selection: Great Lakes International Film Festival 2018, The Zone International Sci-Fan Film Festival 2018, Cleveland International Film Festival 2018, Hollywood Arts & Movie Awards 2018, Toronto International Fantasy Film Festival 2018

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Official Selection: Poe Film Festival 2017, Best Technical Merit Award Winner: Poe Film Festival 2017